

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO.:C.M.A.Nos.375 AND 376 OF 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18.	31.03.2026	<p><u>MB,J & GPK,J</u></p> <p>Mr.L.Ravichander, learned Senior Counsel representing Mr.K.Ravi Mahender, learned counsel appearing for the respondent No.3 in CMA No.375 of 2025 and Mr.K.Sarala Mahender Reddy, learned counsel appearing for the respondent No.1 in CMA No.376 of 2025.</p> <p>List these matters tomorrow i.e., on 01.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ MB,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GPK,J</p> <p>EDS</p>	